Basic Allowance

Cabinet Members

Leader

Scrutiny Chairmen

Chairman of Planning

Chairman of Licensing
Chairman of Licensing Act 2003
Chairman of Standards
Chairman of Audit

Group Leaders

Co-Opted Member of Standards

Additional Payment for Chairman
of LDDAG

Additional Co-Opted Member of
Standards

Basic Allowance

Cabinet Members

Leader

Scrutiny Chairman
Chairman of Planning
Chairman of Licensing
Chairman of Licensing Act
Chairman of Standards
Chairman of Audit

Group Leaders

Co-Opted Member of Standards

Additional Payment for Chairman
of LDDAG

Addition Co-Opted Member of
Standards

Allowance

4643
11605
23210

5802

5802

2321

2321

1160

1160
11605

329

69958

1160
329

Allowance

4643
11605
23210

5802

2321

5802

2321

1160

1160
11605

329

69958

1160

329

MEMBERS ALLOWANCES - 2009/2010

Nos.
5
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Total if all claimed

255365
58025
23210
23208

5802
2321
2321
1160
1160
11605
1974

2009/10 Budget

386151

APPENDIX B

Variance

1160
329

Actual claimed

255365
58025
23210
23208

5802
2321
2321
1160
1160
5486

987

-831

-1991

-2320

2009/10 Budget

379045

Variance

1160

329

6275

5115

4786




