	<u>Allowance</u>	Nos.	<b>Total if all claimed</b>	2009/10 Budget	<u>Variance</u>
Basic Allowance	4643	55	255365		
Cabinet Members	11605	5	58025		
Leader	23210	1	23210		
Scrutiny Chairmen	5802	4	23208		
Chairman of Planning	5802	1	5802		
Chairman of Licensing	2321	1	2321		
Chairman of Licensing Act 2003	2321	1	2321		
Chairman of Standards	1160	1	1160		
Chairman of Audit	1160	1	1160		
Group Leaders	11605	3	11605		
Co-Opted Member of Standards	329	6	1974	<u></u>	
	69958		386151	385320	-831
Additional Payment for Chairman	_				_
of LDDAG	1160	1	1160	_	-1991
Additional Co-Opted Member of					
Standards	329	1	329	-	-2320
	<u>Allowance</u>	Nos.	<b>Actual claimed</b>	2009/10 Budget	<u>Variance</u>
Basic Allowance	Allowance 4643	<u>Nos.</u> 55	Actual claimed 255365	2009/10 Budget	<u>Variance</u>
Basic Allowance Cabinet Members	·	·		2009/10 Budget	<u>Variance</u>
	4643	55	255365	2009/10 Budget	<u>Variance</u>
Cabinet Members	4643 11605	55 5	255365 58025	2009/10 Budget	<u>Variance</u>
Cabinet Members Leader	4643 11605 23210	55 5 1	255365 58025 23210	<u>2009/10 Budget</u>	<u>Variance</u>
Cabinet Members Leader Scrutiny Chairman	4643 11605 23210 5802	55 5 1 4	255365 58025 23210 23208	<u>2009/10 Budget</u>	<u>Variance</u>
Cabinet Members Leader Scrutiny Chairman Chairman of Planning	4643 11605 23210 5802 2321	55 5 1 4 1	255365 58025 23210 23208 5802	<u>2009/10 Budget</u>	<u>Variance</u>
Cabinet Members Leader Scrutiny Chairman Chairman of Planning Chairman of Licensing	4643 11605 23210 5802 2321 5802	55 5 1 4 1 1	255365 58025 23210 23208 5802 2321	<u>2009/10 Budget</u>	<u>Variance</u>
Cabinet Members Leader Scrutiny Chairman Chairman of Planning Chairman of Licensing Chairman of Licensing	4643 11605 23210 5802 2321 5802 2321	55 5 1 4 1 1	255365 58025 23210 23208 5802 2321 2321	<u>2009/10 Budget</u>	<u>Variance</u>
Cabinet Members Leader Scrutiny Chairman Chairman of Planning Chairman of Licensing Chairman of Licensing Act Chairman of Standards	4643 11605 23210 5802 2321 5802 2321 1160	55 5 1 4 1 1 1	255365 58025 23210 23208 5802 2321 2321 1160	<u>2009/10 Budget</u>	<u>Variance</u>
Cabinet Members Leader Scrutiny Chairman Chairman of Planning Chairman of Licensing Chairman of Licensing Act Chairman of Standards Chairman of Audit	4643 11605 23210 5802 2321 5802 2321 1160 1160	55 5 1 4 1 1 1 1	255365 58025 23210 23208 5802 2321 2321 1160 1160	<u>2009/10 Budget</u>	
Cabinet Members Leader Scrutiny Chairman Chairman of Planning Chairman of Licensing Chairman of Licensing Act Chairman of Standards Chairman of Audit Group Leaders Co-Opted Member of Standards	4643 11605 23210 5802 2321 5802 2321 1160 1160 11605	55 5 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 2	255365 58025 23210 23208 5802 2321 2321 1160 1160 5486	2009/10 Budget  385320	Variance 6275
Cabinet Members Leader Scrutiny Chairman Chairman of Planning Chairman of Licensing Chairman of Licensing Act Chairman of Standards Chairman of Audit Group Leaders	4643 11605 23210 5802 2321 5802 2321 1160 1160 11605 329	55 5 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 2	255365 58025 23210 23208 5802 2321 2321 1160 1160 5486 987		
Cabinet Members Leader Scrutiny Chairman Chairman of Planning Chairman of Licensing Chairman of Licensing Act Chairman of Standards Chairman of Audit Group Leaders Co-Opted Member of Standards Additional Payment for Chairman of LDDAG	4643 11605 23210 5802 2321 5802 2321 1160 1160 11605 329	55 5 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 2	255365 58025 23210 23208 5802 2321 2321 1160 1160 5486 987		
Cabinet Members Leader Scrutiny Chairman Chairman of Planning Chairman of Licensing Chairman of Licensing Act Chairman of Standards Chairman of Audit Group Leaders Co-Opted Member of Standards Additional Payment for Chairman	4643 11605 23210 5802 2321 5802 2321 1160 11605 329 69958	55 5 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 3	255365 58025 23210 23208 5802 2321 2321 1160 1160 5486 987 379045		6275